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1 112 岸 里奈 1 クラーク国際 埼玉 14.666 1 14.266 1 13.100 17 14.800 1 56.832

2 192 山本 七海 3 鯖江 福井 14.466 2 12.833 18 13.333 7 13.900 4 54.532 2.300

3 147 田代 葵 3 星槎国際湘南 神奈川 13.200 32 13.600 4 13.666 2 13.433 10 53.899 0.633

3 242 鈴木 望未 2 暁 三重 13.400 11 13.266 10 13.333 7 13.900 4 53.899 0.000

5 144 紺田希香 1 白鵬女子高等学校 神奈川 13.200 32 12.900 15 13.766 1 13.833 6 53.699 0.200

6 21 松田 里奈 3 弘前学院聖愛 青森 13.733 6 12.000 47 13.466 4 14.100 2 53.299 0.400

7 113 平川 紗衣 1 クラーク国際 埼玉 13.400 11 13.600 4 12.900 23 13.366 12 53.266 0.033

8 104 蛯谷 花音 1 群馬県立吉井 群馬 13.333 18 12.900 15 13.400 6 13.366 12 52.999 0.267

9 278 林 佑芽 1 相愛 大阪 13.200 32 13.700 3 12.833 26 13.200 17 52.933 0.066

10 241 岡村 真 3 暁 三重 13.133 39 13.866 2 11.800 58 13.933 3 52.732 0.201

11 148 権藤 ほの 2 星槎国際横浜 神奈川 13.933 4 13.266 10 11.766 61 13.700 9 52.665 0.067

12 195 楠元 妃真 2 鯖江 福井 13.233 29 13.233 13 13.300 9 12.800 32 52.566 0.099

13 271 土井 こはる 3 四天王寺 大阪 13.333 18 12.733 23 13.200 13 13.233 15 52.499 0.067

14 193 山戸 陽茉 1 鯖江 福井 13.266 26 13.333 8 12.666 32 13.233 15 52.498 0.001

14 132 松永 亜里紗 2 大智学園 東京 13.233 29 13.166 14 13.166 15 12.933 25 52.498 0.000

16 243 片岡 麻美 1 暁 三重 13.166 37 13.266 10 13.133 16 12.733 34 52.298 0.200

17 233 安藤 美紅 1 名古屋経済大市邨 愛知 13.333 18 12.666 24 13.100 17 12.966 23 52.065 0.233

18 131 髙木 玲 3 大智学園 東京 13.133 39 12.600 25 13.000 20 13.200 17 51.933 0.132

19 274 増井 真奈未 2 四天王寺 大阪 13.600 7 12.400 30 12.966 21 12.900 28 51.866 0.067

20 194 本田 沙禾 2 鯖江 福井 13.900 5 12.766 21 12.233 41 12.966 23 51.865 0.001

21 133 馬場 紗里 1 大智学園 東京 12.900 53 12.866 17 12.166 46 13.733 8 51.665 0.200

22 273 齊藤 彩海 2 四天王寺 大阪 13.366 14 12.766 21 12.166 46 13.200 17 51.498 0.167

23 232 古賀 愛梨 2 名古屋経済大市邨 愛知 13.100 42 13.300 9 12.033 50 12.933 25 51.366 0.132

24 117 中濱 汐里 1 県立ふじみ野 埼玉 13.166 37 12.300 34 13.566 3 12.133 55 51.165 0.201

25 118 有村 凪紗 2 県立ふじみ野 埼玉 12.666 55 12.833 18 12.900 23 12.700 35 51.099 0.066

26 198 岩佐 和 2 鯖江 福井 13.100 42 12.366 31 13.233 11 12.266 45 50.965 0.134

27 127 西田 采永 2 昭和学院 千葉 13.366 14 11.500 58 13.433 5 12.633 37 50.932 0.033

28 157 矢田部 希望 3 甲斐清和通信制 山梨 13.333 18 11.333 63 13.233 11 12.933 25 50.832 0.100

28 231 中島 楓琳 3 名古屋経済大市邨 愛知 13.266 26 13.533 7 12.033 50 12.000 60 50.832 0.000

30 237 阿部 花音 2 半田 愛知 13.466 9 12.333 33 12.200 44 12.766 33 50.765 0.067

31 121 永田 美尋 3 中央学院 千葉 13.400 11 12.233 36 12.033 50 13.000 22 50.666 0.099

32 287 髙原 菜心 1 姫路女学院 兵庫 11.733 78 11.933 50 13.200 13 13.766 7 50.632 0.034

33 111 高橋 美羽 2 クラーク国際 埼玉 12.100 69 12.566 27 12.533 34 13.300 14 50.499 0.133

34 245 竜田 裕奈 1 暁 三重 12.966 51 12.500 29 11.800 58 13.133 21 50.399 0.100

35 251 村部 美優 3 栗東 滋賀 13.200 32 12.600 25 11.100 71 13.200 17 50.100 0.299

36 123 松﨑 あかり 1 中央学院 千葉 12.500 58 12.366 31 12.366 37 12.866 31 50.098 0.002

37 142 藤井裕菜 3 白鵬女子高等学校 神奈川 13.966 3 10.300 77 12.066 48 13.400 11 49.732 0.366

38 102 小倉 柚葉 2 群馬県立吉井 群馬 12.566 57 12.033 43 12.800 27 12.266 45 49.665 0.067

39 93 伊藤 凜 1 宇都宮短大附属 栃木 13.300 23 10.533 75 12.900 23 12.900 28 49.633 0.032

40 114 若月 茉穂 1 クラーク国際 埼玉 11.700 80 12.166 40 12.800 27 12.900 28 49.566 0.067
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41 234 内藤 千華 1 名古屋経済大市邨 愛知 13.266 26 11.766 53 12.233 41 12.300 42 49.565 0.001

41 107 若山 千夏 3 高崎工業 群馬 12.933 52 12.033 43 12.366 37 12.233 50 49.565 0.000

43 197 遠山 結香 3 鯖江 福井 12.133 68 13.566 6 12.600 33 11.166 76 49.465 0.100

43 103 齊藤 天絆 1 群馬県立吉井 群馬 13.500 8 11.866 51 12.733 31 11.366 74 49.465 0.000

45 238 野田 蒼葉 1 至学館 愛知 13.366 14 12.033 43 11.800 58 12.166 52 49.365 0.100

46 41 宮崎 絢叶 3 常盤木 宮城 11.733 78 12.233 36 12.966 21 12.200 51 49.132 0.233

47 43 増田 桃子 2 常盤木 宮城 13.000 49 12.233 36 11.700 64 12.166 52 49.099 0.033

48 427 川上 めい 1 聖和女子学院 長崎 13.100 42 12.166 40 11.566 67 12.266 45 49.098 0.001

49 141 岩田七海 3 白鵬女子高等学校 神奈川 13.366 14 11.533 57 12.266 39 11.900 63 49.065 0.033

50 101 福島 ありす 3 群馬県立吉井 群馬 13.100 42 10.633 74 13.033 19 12.100 56 48.866 0.199

51 23 佐藤 そら 2 弘前学院聖愛 青森 13.333 18 10.966 71 12.200 44 12.266 45 48.765 0.101

52 281 浅井 希羽 3 市立尼崎 兵庫 11.900 73 12.000 47 12.800 27 11.866 65 48.566 0.199

53 134 福田 結菜 1 大智学園 東京 13.300 23 12.066 42 10.833 78 12.300 42 48.499 0.067

54 12 小沼 有李 3 酪農大とわの森 北海道A 13.066 47 11.400 61 11.866 55 12.000 60 48.332 0.167

54 42 碓井 夢芽 3 常盤木 宮城 12.400 60 12.266 35 11.633 65 12.033 59 48.332 0.000

56 283 南 花菜江 2 市立尼崎 兵庫 12.500 58 11.800 52 11.366 68 12.633 37 48.299 0.033

56 44 渡邊 穂乃夏 1 常盤木 宮城 13.000 49 12.233 36 11.600 66 11.466 71 48.299 0.000

58 137 江村 萌々香 1 藤村女子 東京 13.300 23 11.700 56 11.100 71 12.166 52 48.266 0.033

59 11 芦﨑 愛未 3 酪農大とわの森 北海道A 12.300 63 11.133 68 12.466 35 12.300 42 48.199 0.067

60 282 鹿島 あかね 3 市立尼崎 兵庫 12.366 61 10.300 77 12.800 27 12.600 40 48.066 0.133

61 24 吉田 笑琉 1 弘前学院聖愛 青森 13.433 10 12.000 47 10.733 79 11.800 67 47.966 0.100

62 143 岡本朱里 2 白鵬女子高等学校 神奈川 13.133 39 10.666 73 12.233 41 11.866 65 47.898 0.068

63 403 勝本 みひろ 2 自由ケ丘 福岡 13.233 29 11.000 70 12.066 48 11.466 71 47.765 0.133

64 48 阿保 凪咲 3 仙台大明成 宮城 12.100 69 11.766 53 12.466 35 11.066 77 47.398 0.367

65 47 根本 光衣 3 常盤木 宮城 12.000 71 11.500 58 11.900 54 11.900 63 47.300 0.098

66 167 川上 寧采 2 長岡大手 新潟 12.800 54 10.100 80 11.933 53 12.466 41 47.299 0.001

67 122 善明 みあ 1 中央学院 千葉 12.233 65 11.233 67 12.266 39 11.500 70 47.232 0.067

68 124 幸 紗弥香 1 中央学院 千葉 11.900 73 11.366 62 11.233 69 12.700 35 47.199 0.033

69 92 松浦 さくら 2 宇都宮短大附属 栃木 12.200 67 10.866 72 11.833 57 12.100 56 46.999 0.200

70 332 虫明 音芽 3 就実 岡山 13.066 47 10.033 81 11.233 69 12.266 45 46.598 0.401

71 401 石川 栞 3 自由ケ丘 福岡 11.866 75 11.433 60 10.866 75 12.000 60 46.165 0.433

72 33 伊藤 美優 1 盛岡北 岩手 12.366 61 12.033 43 10.866 75 10.700 79 45.965 0.200

73 22 伊藤 優羽子 3 弘前学院聖愛 青森 11.633 81 11.300 65 10.866 75 12.066 58 45.865 0.100

74 91 加藤 陽莉 3 宇都宮短大附属 栃木 12.233 65 11.733 55 10.400 80 11.233 75 45.599 0.266

75 272 上瀧 舞 3 四天王寺 大阪 13.100 42 11.266 66 10.200 81 10.866 78 45.432 0.167

76 252 吉田 紗瑛 3 栗東 滋賀 12.600 56 11.033 69 10.033 82 11.700 68 45.366 0.066

77 404 蛭﨑 桜 1 自由ケ丘 福岡 12.300 63 9.533 82 11.766 61 11.666 69 45.265 0.101

78 255 梅永 恋羽 3 栗東 滋賀 11.800 76 10.500 76 11.866 55 10.500 81 44.666 0.599

79 402 堀之内 楓 3 自由ケ丘 福岡 11.800 76 8.766 83 10.900 74 11.400 73 42.866 1.800

80 14 中井 楓菜 3 酪農大とわの森 北海道A 11.633 81 10.266 79 8.733 83 10.566 80 41.198 1.668
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81 13 清水 陽和 3 酪農大とわの森 北海道A 9.533 83 8.066 84 8.466 84 9.866 82 35.931 5.267

82 284 渡邉 心 1 市立尼崎 兵庫 11.933 72 12.566 27 11.033 73 0.000 83 35.532 0.399

83 254 清水 保那美 1 栗東 滋賀 0.000 84 11.333 63 11.766 61 0.000 83 23.099 12.433

411 井口 佳玲 3 鳥栖 佐賀 13.266 10 13.266

201 吉澤 萌々 2 大町岳陽 長野 13.200 32 13.200

277 川端 凜 3 相愛 大阪 12.800 20 12.800

344 國武 弥由妃 1 山陽女学園高等部 広島 12.633 37 12.633
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